Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.675.90

ACCESS
ACCESS, white

9.6 x5.7cm

0.01533 kg

0.0174 kg

0

600/300

0.335 mx0.255 mx0.45 m
10.44 kg
8605040055625
392690979900

171



